## **SCOUT SIGNATURE SHEET**

2024 Mackinac Island Scout Service Troop (May 27 – June 1)

**Please Print Name Here:** 

## 2024 MISST mandatory meetings at the

Trinity United Methodist Church - Lapeer MI.
MOST MEETINGS ARE IN THE FELLOWSHIP HALL

Enter in the door on the lower level where the two wings meet.

- · Tuesday February 6: Troop Working Meeting 1st Parents mandatory Meeting 7-9 pm
- Tuesday February 20: Troop Working Meeting 2nd Parents Makeup Meeting (if unable to make it to 2/6/24) 7-9 pm
- Tuesday March 5: Patrol Meeting 7-9
- · Saturday March 16: Troop Working Meeting 8:30AM-5 PM
- · Tuesday April 2: Troop Working Meeting 7-9 pm
- Tuesday April 16: Troop Working Meeting 7-9 pm (Scout Physicals available, Details shared at the Feb. 6 meeting.)
- · April 26-28: Working Weekend (Arrival Friday, 6:00-8:00pm ending Sunday 8:00am sharp)
- · Tuesday May 7: Troop Working Meeting 7-9 pm
- · Tuesday May 14: Troop Working Meeting 7-9 pm

Initial after you check the above dates - Scout's Initials (

- · Tuesday May 21: Final Marching Rehearsal 7-9 pm (Trunk Drop Off Starting 6 pm end by 6:50 pm)
- May 27 June 1: Mackinac Island Scout Service Camp

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(	
I hereby certify all information submitted in this ap	plication is correct and th	nat a Temporary Personal Health
form, Signature Sheet and Deposit will be turned in by	February 20 or before.	Also a Scout physical form will be
completed and signed by a doctor and turned in by Ap	ril 16, 2023. I have read	the fact sheet and have no conflict
with the above mandatory dates or have cleared any co	onflict with the MISST So	coutmaster prior to signing.

Any and all claims against the 2024 Mackinac Island Scout Service Troop Leadership, Coordinating groups, Boy Scouts of America, or its local councils are hereby expressly waived by the applicants.

While with the Mackinac Island Scout Service Troop, the scout will live by the Scout Law and the Scout Oath and participate in the Patrol Method. In cases of extreme misbehavior I will be fully responsible for the transportation of my scout home.

PARENT'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:
SCOUT SIGNATURE:	DATE:
Below to be filled out by your Home I hereby recommend this scout as a responsible and reverify this scout is registered with Troop #	nature scout for participation in the 2024 Mackinac Island season, and
BY HOME SCOUTMASTER:	DATE:
Print Scoutmaster's Name:	Phone #:

If you need to give us further information about this scout, call Dennis Marshall (810) 338-9644 or email us at misst127@charter.net.

Revised 11/04/23